
'2017_12_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 79

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

07000655 OLIVIER LIONEL (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005876 BUTEL RENÉ (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

06900124 ENCAUSSE  ANGE (villeneuve)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0012009/R. C. MONTLUEL PET.)
  ()

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

07112036 FESTEAU ROBERT (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07116425 CRETIN PATRICK (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

06900124 ENCAUSSE  ANGE (villeneuve)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0012009/R. C. MONTLUEL PET.)
  ()

G - P

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P



'2017_12_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 59

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905351 HUMBERT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

P - G

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02101239 PLAUT JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02502697 TOURE WILLIAM (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

P - G

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02101239 PLAUT JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02502697 TOURE WILLIAM (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P



'2017_12_21 Nbre d'équipe : 79

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907541 BROCARD CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02509586 IMBERTI JACQUES (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907509 OUDET JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02506253 KAOULAL KHELIFA (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501925 CURTIL JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02509586 IMBERTI JACQUES (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501925 CURTIL JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02506253 KAOULAL KHELIFA (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501925 CURTIL JEAN-CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P


